Q’o \ooO 2L ¢

Ny

12/18/2015 ‘)] A \’ e FIELD SERVICES
Fort Bend County
Attn: Jillian Hernandez
301 Jackson Street
Richmond TX 77469 Re: Invoice # [NV0011452
FM 1093 Westpark Extension PO# 100522
Total Contract Amt: $281,725.00
Amt Invoiced to Date: $213,860.89
Remaining Funds Available: $67,864.11
Billing Period: 10.24 - 11.20
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
0.50 Days at $600/day $600.00 $300.00
4.75 Days at $475/day $475.00 $2,256.25
8.625 Days at $450/day $450.00 $3,881.25
50.00 Mileage $0.575 $28.75
2.00 Phone @ $7/day $7.00 $14.00
MISC: Office expense $7,053.70 $7,053.70
11.07 - 11.20
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BILLING: $13,533.95

Due and payable within thirty (30) days of receipt

Please remit to PERCHERON FIELD SERVICES, LLC

1904 West Grand Parkway N, Suite 200, Katy, TX 77448

0. 832-300-6400 EIN 56-2663318
Thank you for your business.

(o |
\/S/l(o



N

PERCHERON :

Total Miieage Per Diem Total
Landman Count Days Landman Miles Total Lodging Meals Regular Compuier Fedex  Postage Mape Rec Coples  Phone Ofher Expense  Total Bitfed
5 13.875006 $6,437.50 50,00 $20.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 S0.00 %0.00 $0.00  $D.00 $0.00 $14,68 $7,053.70 £7,006,485 $13,533.95

Repori pulled an- 121372015 1:14:52 PM




o

PERCHERON
Rausch, Ana 1072812015 to 11MBI2018 EM 1093 Westpark Exfension
Total Mileage Mileage Per Diem Total
Date Days Rate Landman Mifes Rata Total Lodyiey Meals Regular Computer Fadex  Poslage Maps Ree¢ Coples  Phone Oibher Expense  Tofal Billed
101281215 0.250000 $600.00 $1580.00 0.co $0.56 30.00 $o0.o0 30.08 $0.0p 80.00 30.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.40 $0.00 $0.08 $150.60
Conf cal wkh Michael, Bl and Adene io go over Kaly Gaslon parcals

11118/2046 0250000 $600.00 $150.00 50,00 $06R 32895 20,00 $0.06 $0.00 $0.00 so.a0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 30.00 3000 $28.78 $478.78

Mealing with Michael, Marcus and Richard or acquisition and ififity relocation stalus
0,500800 $anpoo 50.00 $28.75 $o.00 $0.00 $0.08 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 £0.08 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.08 $ZBTS $z28.78

Report pulled an: 12/372015 1:14:52 PM




o

PERCHERON
Romaser, Suzy 18/2712015 to 11/5/2015 FM 1023 Wostpark Exlansion
Total Mileage Mileage Per Diem Fotal
Date Days Rate Landman Miles Rate Total Lodglng Meals Regular CGompufer Fedex  Postags Maps Rec Coples  Phone Other Expense  Tolal Billed
102712015 0.250000 $475.00 £118.75 0.00 $0.58 $0.00 30.00 56,00 sdt ] 30.00 £0.00 5000 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 H0.00 $0.00 $118.395
Closed Rles and updalad logs
Wi28/2015 0.500000 $475.00 $237.56 a.0u §0.58 $0.00 $0.00 30,00 80,00 SO0 #0.00 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 §0.00 $I37.50
Updated logs and prapared fiiss for closire
101282015 0500000 $475.00 $237.50 oo 30.58 800 $0.60 20.60 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 20,00 $0.00 £0.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $237.50
Updated logs for file closure and ED
10{30/2015 DS0DGD0 $ATE.00 §237.50 0.06 $0.58 §0.00 $0,00 S8.00 $0.00 $0.00 2000 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $237.50
Updated fogs and prepared files for dosure
142018 0.750000 $475.00 $358.25 0.00 5058 $0.00 $0.60 $0.60 §0.00 0,00 FO.00 0,03 $0.00 £0.00 $0.03 40.00 $0.00 40,00 $356.28
Update fites far closing and fngs for submiital fo the Coundy.
1722015 0500000 $475.00 234 50 000 $0.58 $0.00 $6.00 5000 $0.00 $0:0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 30.00 $0.0% $0.00 $0.00 $237.50
Updatead toges for file closlng
11132015 0.500000 $475.00 $237.50 000 $0.68 $D.00 $0.00 £0.00 4o00 $o.00 3[B00 30.00 30,00 $0.00 $0.00 uobu, $0.00 £0.00 $237.50
Team prejact mealing '
/52015 0500006 $475.00 $237.50 c.oc. $0.58 $0.00 26.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00° $8.00 50,06 $0.00 .60 30.08 $0.00 $0.00 $237.50
Prepared fle Ry ED and closing
1HHOR01S DISU0B0 $4TSO0  §11875 0.00 $0.68 $0.00 008 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $8.20 $00  $0.00 $0.00 5000 §50.00 $0.00 $t18.75
Projeci ieam meeting discussion and apdalas on parcels
11/1612015 0.50D000 $475.00 $237.50 0.00 $0.58 $0,60 $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 0,00 $0.00 $0.00 46.00 257,59
Preparad fles for elosure and submitis! fo FL, Bend
A.758000 $2,256.25 000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 0,00 £0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 £n.00 $0.00 $6.00 $2,256.25

Report palied on: 1232015 1:14:52 PM




I

PERCHERON
Kaplan, Arlene 10/24i2015 to 117902016 FM 1092 Westpark Extension
Tofal Mileage  Milsage Per Hem ‘Fotal
Date Days Rate lLandman Miles Rate Total Lodging Mesals  Regular Compufer Fedex  Poslage Maps Rec  Coples  Phone  Other Expenge  Tetal Billed

1072412015 0.750000 §450.00 $337.50 0.6d 30.58 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.0p §0.00 $000 $0.00 3006 $0.00 $0.00 s0.00 $0.00 $o.00 $337.850
Compleled four agreements as far as possible and sanl 1o Michasl

102612015 0.250000 $450.00 si12.a0 .06 20.58 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 3600 £0.00 $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00 5000 $0.00 £0.60 $112.50
Inifiating additional aareements

A0/27i205E 0.250000 £450.00 $1i250 0.00 0,58 36,00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 5000 $0.00 $0.00 $D.60 $0.00 £0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $312.50
Meeting fo diseuas ail FBC projects; follow up on matfers; deleisiae best course of action to ensure staying on rack on all projects

10/ZRR2045 0.750000 $460.00 $337.50 D00 $0.58 $0.00 $p.0o 30.0D0 $0.00 $0.90 30.00 $0,00 30.00 $0.00 $o.00 £7.00 $0.00 47.66 $344.50
Worked on agreements and reporis fort Fort Bend; fntshad Erderpries and 2ant o Rich and Michag)

103002014 B8.568000  $450.00 $225.60 0.00 $0.58 $0.00 30.00 50,00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50,00 50,00 $0.00 50.00 §0.00 50,00 $0.00 $225.4p
Completed 2 ubily agreemsnts; answered emails and calls

TR0 D.250000 $450.00 $¥12.50 a.00 $0.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 20.00 &0.00 300t $6.00 $142.50
‘Woerked on apreement changes, answerred smails and calls

1152015 D.250000 $450.00 $112.50 ooc $0.58 000 30.00 $0,00 $0.00 s0.00 $C.00 $000 D00 0.0 F0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $112.50
Updated the Utility Report,

116/2015 0.250000 $450.00 SH250 000 058 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 50.00 F.00 So.00 20.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.0D $112.50
Team meefing on projecis prograss and work o follow ap on

1122015 0.508000 5450.00 $226.00 .00 $0.58 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 50400 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00
Prepared bva agreamants for utiliae

122015 0.500000 345000 $225.00 000 30.58 20.00 fo.00 30.00 .00 50.00 £0.00 £0.00 $0.00 so.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00
Completed Enfergise agreemenlt and repols

F1H62015 500000 345000 $225.90 000 $0.58 3000 000 $0.00 $0.00 30,00 30,00 40,00 %0.00 $0.00 5000 0.0 $0.00 .00 §225.00
Working on aarzements, raporis and files

11A720Ms 0250000 $450.00 $112.50 000 $0.58 $o.00 $0.00 £0,00 $0.00 $o.oo0 0,00 $0.00 %0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.06 $¥12.50

Percheron Tean meeting; finishing files for Gounty;

Reporl pulled on; 12/3/2015 1:14:52 £




.

PERCHERON

1182016 Q.500006 $450.00 .mnumbo 0.00 $0.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 $o.00 5600 30,00 $0.00 40,00 $6.00 $225.00
Meeling with Counly; report edits

111 62045 0.250000 $450.0D $112.50 0.60 $0.58 $0.00 30,00 $n.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 2000 $o0.00 30,00 30.00 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00 $119.56
Benl out reports; emails and calls with FB engineering

A128{2015 0250000 $450.60 $11250 0.00 40,58 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 %000 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00 5,00 $0.00 3c.00 30,00 $0.90 $0.00 $112.50
Set up reporting for Phase 2; rec'd fiedd notes for appraisal

6.000006 $2,700.00 0.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3090 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 4.0 $0.00 $14.00 £2,774.0D

Repart pullad en: 12/3/2015 1:14:52 PM




e

PERCHERON
Rickeimar, Mintra 1072872015 fo 11/6/2015
Total Mileage Mileage Per Diem Tolal
Dafe Days Rate Landman Kifes Raie Total Lodging Meals  Regudar Computer  Fedex  Postage Maps Rec  Coples  Phone  Ofher Expense  Total Billed
102802015 0.260000 345000 $112.50 0.a0 40,50 $0.00 5$0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 33,00 %0.00 $6.00 $0.00 30.00 $6.00 $3.00 $H12.50
10.28.2015 - Forl Bend Counly - Westpark - spoke with Marcus about final file procedure, checked with Debble ot Stewart Titls on atutus of 116, slatus meeting with Adone, sont Bill 102 fder vis FedEx, sanl final dsad form
o alteraey for 207 and discussad wilh her
11372016 G.250DDD  $4AD.06 $112.50 000 $0.58 H0.00 $0.00 0,00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 30,00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 sn.Go $0.00 &0.00 $112.50
11.3.2015 - Fort Bentl Golinty - Westpsrk - disoussed fila information with Joa Cox, prinfad and updated logs from Suzy and Adene for final fites
1142015 0.250000 $450.00 F12580 oo $0.58 fo.ce 200D $0.60 $0.00 50.00 Ha.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.0% $0.00 $142.80
11.5.2015 - Fonl Bend County - Westpark - revlewed final filns for Weslpark for finad tum In - 168, 104, 05, 108, and 108— and filled in any gaps Ieft by acquisiion
17512016 0.250000  $450,00 sHz250 0.00 $0.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0,00 30.00 30.00 $0.06 $0.400 0,00 $0.00 $112.50
11.5.2D15 - Fort Band Cottnly - Weslpark - creaied and sent FOL for Carpenter ’
1/BHD15 0500000 $450.00 $225.00 000 $0.58 000 300¢  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3600 50.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $228.80
$1.6.2015 - Fort Serd County - Review final liles, 2nd scarning for eleclronic vemians
1111215 Q500000 345000 322500 ¢.00 $0.58 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 30,00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £6.00 $225.00
11.11.2015 - Fest Bend County - Westpark Extenston - Final §le review, preparation of 162 condamnation lalder, st preparing transmbttal elipa for delivery
HAT2ME Q25000 §$450.60 $5625 0.00 30.58 4000 $0.00 $£0.00 $0.00 8000 $0.0¢ 0.00 040 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50 %008 $0.02 55625
11.17.2015 - Fort Bend Counly - Westpark Extension - discossed 207 wilks Betsy Guinn (landowner atlorney)
11182015 0500000  $480.060 322500 o.on 30.58 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 50,00 0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 H0.00 B30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00
11.18.26:15 - Fort Bend County menthly status ting, o negotatlons on Gince CLA
$0.00: 118128

2.525000 £4,181.25 .00 $0.00 $0.08 0.0 .60 56,00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.50 $0.00 $0.00

Repori pullad en: 12/3/2016 1:14:52 PM




I

PERCHERON
Percheron Expenses 112072016 to 11/6{2015 M 1083 Westpark Extension
‘Total Mileage Mileage Per Diom Total N
Date Days Rafe land Miles Rate Total Ledging Meals  Regular Computer Fedex  Posfage Maps Rec Copies  Phone  Other Expehse  Total Biffed
1i/6i20156 DOGOODD  $G.00 §0.00 0.00 3058 $0.00 $0.00 000 50.60 0.0 3000 $0.0% 30,00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $1528 $15.25 $15.26
Postaga
112012015 0000000  50.00 $0.00 0.00 %056 $0.00 F0.00 $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00 3000 $3,500.00 $3.500.00 $3,500.00
Agppraisal {Parcel 1 - Terrabreok Cinco Ranch SW, LP)
112002016 00000 $0.00 Si00 0.00 $0.68 40,00 80,80 000 30,00 %0.00 30,00 $0.00 40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000 $3,500.00 $3,500,00 $3,500.00
Appraisal (Pateet MRaly Gaston Rd - Debra Ani DaBo Stephens, el af
11/20{2035 6000890 $0.00 $0.00 Q.00 $0.50 $0.00 $0,00 50,00 £0.00 0.00 $0.00 30,00 30,00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 51340 $13.40 $13.40
Online: searches
11/20R2015 0000000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.58 $£0.00 £0.00 3000 5000 $0.00 £0.00 $e.00 §0,00 $0.00 £0.00 £0.60 $25.08 $25.05 £25.05
coples
E.CDB0D} $0.00 0.0 $0.00 .00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 80.00 .00 $0.00 50,00 30.00 $7,083.70 47,053.70 $7.053.70

Repost puiled on: 1232015 1:14:52 P




GPI7Y

STAMPS.COM WESTPARK/ FT. BEND COUNTY

Date Cost Credit Balance Type

11/5/2015 /315.25 $0.00 $193.15 Print

: Prospect: M/‘:&‘L e
Client____ Fp-ler 0 I~

Description; %&_
Amount: £ ACT 37




Integra Realty Resources 5 Riverway, Suite 200 T (713)243-3300

Houston Houston, TX 77056 F (713)827-8552
Federal Tax ID #36-450653% WWW.Lirr.com
Invoice
Invoice Number: 155.15.3648
Invoice Date: 11/5/2015
Page: 3
Bill To:

Percheron Acguisitions, LLC

1504 West Grand Parkway North, Suite 200
Katy, TX 77449

Attn: Ana Rausch

- Appraiser Contact: Michael Welch & Erica Ries

Project No. 155-2015-3643 Project Name: Katy-Gaston Road - Parcel 1
Katy Gaston Road - Parcel 1

Property Owner: Terrabrook Cinco Ranch Southwest, L.P.
Appraisal Services $3,500.00

ey F33Y

§BG5 . send

TOTAL DUE THIS INVQICE: $3,500.00

Please make check payable to: Integra Realty Resources-Houston

Note Invoice number on check.
Terms: Net30

Prospect_ £ Lo F2
Cllent: 241t (orentey

HOUSTON ' Description M
Amount;__ ¢ 3,502




Integra Realty Resources 5 Riverway, Suite 200 T (713)243-3300

Houstan Houston, TX 77058 F (713)327-8552
Federzl Tax ID #36-4506539 WwWw,irr.com
Invoice
Invoice Number: 155.15.3649
Invoice Date: 11/2/2015
Page: 1
Bill To:

Percheron Acquisitions, LLC

1904 West Grand Parkway North, Suite 200
Katy, TX 77449

Attn: Ana Rausch

Lt e L At el e sebd s faetd

Appraiser Contact: Michael Welch & Erfca Ries

ProjectNo. 155-2015-3649 Project Name: Katy-Gaston Road - Parcel 2
Katy Gaston Road

Property Owner: Debra Ann Dalio Stephens, et al.
Appraisal Services $3,500.00

of 1934

5395 = 500

\\bw

@ ke
SV,
W

TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE: $3,500.00

Please make check payable to: integra Realty Resources-Houston

Note invoice number an check.
Terms: Net 30

prospect:_FAA L0 7.3
Glient:___ 24 e

Description._f,’}gw‘:':"_oge——v
HOUSTON Amount: 4~ ,‘r 72




Login ID

trento
trento
trento
trenio
trento
trento
trento
trento
trento
trento
trenio
trento
trento
trento

Activity

Person Search
Relatives Search

ACURINT

Search Criteria Reference Code

JOHN H HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark
1040924311 Fort Bend County - Westpark

People At Work SearcJOHN HAMILTON  xxx-xx-xxxx 104092: Fort Bend County - Westpark

Phones Plus Search
Person Search
Reilatives Search
Person Search
Person Search
Relatives Search
Phones Plus Search
Person Search
Person Search
Person Search
Person Search

JOHN H HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN H HAMILTON KATY TX 77494  Fort Bend County - Westpark

1040924311 Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN H HAMILTON KATY TX ~ Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark

1040924311 Fort Bend County - Westpark
ANNETTE R HAMILTON KATYTX Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark
JOHN H HAMILTON KATY TX Fort Bend County - Westpark

Page 1

Date & Time {CDT)

Oct 21 2015
Oct 212015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
QOct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
QOct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015
Oct 21 2015

14 searches{@.60=8.40

TOTAL

Price

5:20PM 50.00

5:21PM $1.00

5:24PM 51.00

5:24PM $0.50

5:26PM $0.00

5:27PM $1.00

5:27PVI 50.00

5:31PM $0.00

5:34PM 51.00

5:34PM $0.50

5:37PM $0.00

5:37PM $0.00

5:37PM $0.00

5:37PM $0.00

$5.00  $13.40
£m 109 5

Prospect: Woedy arde.
Client:_-+# el m..m&.?kw\J
Description:___ondere atbrchon

Amount: & _¢ 2. Y2




Copy Count 11/7/15 - 11/20/15

Total
Shared Aceount Color Grayscale Printed Total
Parent Code Shared Account Parent Name lob Type Pages Pages Pages Cost Cost
10006 Westpark Phase | - PFS PRINT 165 0 167 0.15 525,05

2 09> )
Prospﬁwﬁé.@—i
Client: ,_Ztﬁnﬁ—c—ﬂ&ﬂ@

Description:.. depeie———
Amount;__. 28 20"




